
Ergebnisliste 1. DG
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2012

SV Tosters
Brand, 04.03.2012

Rg. Stn NAME + Vorname JG Verein   Laufzeit

 Snowboard I
 1 1 FEND Franziska 1997 svt  51.25

 Bambini 1 weiblich
 1 15 BAYER Katharina 2005 svt  43.66
 2 7 ERTL Emily 2006 svt  1:35.85

 Bambini 1 männlich
 1 6 LERCHER Kilian 2005 svt  38.45
 2 12 WALSER Christoph 2005 svt  39.33
 3 14 BAYR Andreas 2006 svt  42.19
 4 11 KIENER Philipp 2005 svt  42.52
 5 10 LERCHER Fabian 2006 svt  43.54
 6 8 BAYER Lukas 2005 svt  1:54.11

 Kinder 1 weiblich
 1 21 LERCHER Johanna 2003 svt  42.27

 Kinder 1 männlich
 1 23 BAYR Alexander 2004 svt  38.23
 2 20 BAYER Jakob 2003 svt  40.75
 3 19 KAUFMANN Noah 2003 svt  41.39
 4 22 LINS Eugen 2004 svt  50.72
 5 18 ILKO Johannes 2004 svt  54.19

 Kinder 2 weiblich
 1 26 WALSER Anna-Maria 2000 svt  33.38

 Schüler 2 weiblich
 1 33 MAYER Nicole 1997 svt  32.42
 2 34 WALSER Julia 1997 svt  38.94

 Jugend 1 weiblich
 1 37 FORSTNER Isabella 1996 svt  31.18

 Jugend 2 weiblich
 1 43 HEIM Isabelle 1994 svt  31.44
 2 40 FEND Katharina 1994 svt  36.33

 Damen Allgemein
 1 41 BITSCHE Katharina 1991 svt  31.56
 2 42 FORSTNER Melanie 1987 svt  34.60

 Kinder 2 männlich
 1 45 FORSTNER Markus 2000 svt  32.58
 2 46 BITSCHE Daniel 2001 svt  38.23
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Rg. Stn NAME + Vorname JG Verein   Laufzeit

 Schüler 1 männlich
 1 49 WALSER David 1999 svt  31.05
 2 50 MAYER Marcel 1999 svt  32.75

 Schüler 2 männlich
 1 53 GETZNER Christoph 1998 svt  34.95

 Jugend 1 männlich
 1 56 FLACH Wolfgang 1995 svt  31.07

 Herren Allgemein
 1 60 FLACH Helmut 1986 svt  30.05
 2 59 GEIGER Mischael 1986 svt  30.97

 Damen AK III
 1 64 FLACH Monika 1959 svt  32.77

 Damen AK II
 1 68 HARTMANN Helga 1971 svt  30.60
 2 69 FEND-WALSER Ursula 1970 svt  33.77
 3 70 BITSCHE Elisabeth 1966 svt  34.78
 4 71 WALSER Katja 1971 svt  35.40
 5 67 WALSER Andrea 1967 svt  37.77

 Damen AK I
 1 74 BAYER Theresa 1973 svt  34.47
 2 77 BAYR Monika 1975 svt  35.09
 3 75 LERCHER Kathrin 1976 svt  35.91

 Herren AK V
 1 81 HAUEIS Hans 1934 svt  36.25

 Herren AK IV
 1 84 NATTER Günther 1943 svt  44.89

 Herren AK III
 1 88 FORSTNER Robert 1961 svt  31.91
 2 87 FLACH Ernst 1958 svt  34.75

 Herren AK II
 1 94 WALSER Alexander 1971 svt  30.57
 2 97 BAYR Josef 1970 svt  31.11
 3 95 KLAMMER Jürgen 1971 svt  32.23
 4 96 NACHBAUR Ralph 1964 svt  32.39
 5 99 HEIM Lorenz 1966 svt  32.93
 6 91 BITSCHE Ignaz 1964 svt  33.80
 7 98 LINS Andreas 1970 svt  35.56
 8 92 ERTL Johannes 1970 svt  36.94
 9 93 MAYER Gernot 1967 svt  51.97

 Herren AK I
 1 101 LERCHER Martin 1974 svt  31.79
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Bestzeitliste Gesamt 1. und 2. DG

SV Tosters - Vereinsmeisterschaft 2012

Brand. 4. 3. 2012

DAMEN

Rang Stn Name Jg 1. DG 2. DG Gesamt

1 68 HARTMANN Helga 1971 30.60 31.16 1:01.76

2 37 FORSTNER Isabella 1996 31.18 31.71 1:02.89

3 41 BITSCHE Katharina 1991 31.56 32.13 1:03.69

4 43 HEIM Isabelle 1994 31.44 32.74 1:04.18

5 64 FLACH Monika 1959 32.77 32.71 1:05.48

6 33 MAYER Nicole 1997 32.42 34.31 1:06.73

7 26 WALSER Anna-Maria 2000 33.38 34.67 1:08.05

8 74 BAYER Theresa 1973 34.47 33.99 1:08.46

9 70 BITSCHE Elisabeth 1966 34.78 33.71 1:08.49

10 42 FORSTNER Melanie 1987 34.60 34.56 1:09.16

11 77 BAYR Monika 1975 35.09 34.31 1:09.40

12 75 LERCHER Kathrin 1976 35.91 34.71 1:10.62

13 71 WALSER Katja 1971 35.40 35.47 1:10.87

HERREN

Rang Stn Name Jg 1. DG 2. DG Gesamt

1 94 WALSER Alexander 1971 30.57 30.31 1:00.88

2 97 BAYR Josef 1970 31.11 30.36 1:01.47

3 59 GEIGER Michael 1986 30.97 31.17 1:02.14

4 95 KLAMMER Jürgen 1971 32.23 30.39 1:02.62

5 56 FLACH Wolfgang 1995 31.07 31.71 1:02.78

6 96 NACHBAUR Ralph 1964 32.39 31.24 1:03.63

7 101 LERCHER Martin 1974 31.79 32.10 1:03.89

8 49 WALSER David 1999 31.05 32.89 1:03.94

9 99 HEIM Lorenz 1966 32.93 32.60 1:05.53

10 50 MAYER Marcel 1999 32.75 33.07 1:05.82

11 45 FORSTNER Markus 2000 32.58 33.45 1:06.03

12 91 BITSCHE Ignaz 1964 33.80 34.00 1:07.80

13 88 FORSTNER Robert 1961 31.91 37.08 1:08.99

14 87 FLACH Ernst 1958 34.75 34.47 1:09.22



Familienwertung

SV Tosters - Vereinsmeisterschaft 2012

Brand. 4. 3. 2012

Rang Familie Gesamtzeit

1 FLACH (Helmut, Wolfgang, Monika) 1:33.89

2 FORSTNER (Robert, Isabella, Markus) 1:35.67

3 WALSER (Alexander, David, Katja) 1:37.02

4 BITSCHE (Ignaz, Lisi, Katharina) 1:40.14

5 BAYR (Josef, Monika, Alexander) 1:44.43

6 LERCHER (Martin, Kathrin, Kilian) 1:46.15

7 WALSER (Anna-Maria, Andrea, Julia) 1:50.09

8 MAYER (Nicole, Marcel, Gernot) 1:57.14

9 FEND (Ursula, Katharina, Franziska) 2:01.35

10 BAYER (Theresa, Jakob, Lukas) 3:09.33




